
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Pegswood Primary School Fun Run (in aid of Greggs Cancer Run) 
Although there is still sponsor money coming into school, our current total that has been raised is £540. 
Many thanks to everyone who donated to the charity. If anyone still has sponsor money, please hand in 
to the office as soon as possible. 
 

Key Stage 2 Equipment 
Children in Key Stage 2 have been busy recently coming up with ideas for new 
outdoor equipment to use at break times and lunch times. We have collated all of 
their ideas for different zones on the playground and several orders have been 
placed for new equipment (totalling over £800). This has already started to 
arrive, so we hope to have this out soon. We must also thank Kathryn 
Wilson and Clare Robinson for donating £175 to this cause which was 
surplus from the money raised for the defibrillators. 
 
Uniform Orders 
If you require new school uniform for September and wish it to be delivered to school for free, today is 
the final day to order it from Emblematic. Orders after this date will have to be collected from their 
Bedlington shop or delivery costs will apply to have it delivered to your home. Please follow the link on 
the school website to Emblematic. 
 
Year 2 Bake sale 
Year 2 are holding a bake sale on Friday 22nd June. Please come to school with some 
loose change if you would like to purchase a cake. 
 

Year 6 Leavers 
There are still a number of Year 6 leavers who have still not applied for school transport to Ashington 
Academy. If you require school transport to Ashington Academy in September, please visit the 
Northumberland County Council website and type ‘school transport’ into the search box. You will then 
need to apply for the transport before 30th June.  
 
Easy Fundraising 
If you shop online, please would you sign up to easyfundraising.org.uk to help school. It is a really easy 
way to help fundraise for school. All major shops are on the site and as long as you go through the main 
easyfundraising website, it usually redirects you to the desired shop. For every purchase made this way, 
school will receive a small percentage – at no extra cost to you. The website address is: 
https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/causes/pegswoodps/  and click ‘join us’. Thanks for looking. 
Messy Church 
Another messy church is being held at St. Margaret’s Chapel on Saturday 16th June, 10.00am – 11.30am 
for children aged 10 or under. All children must be accompanied by an adult. 
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Diary Dates 
Tuesday 19th June  Year 1 trip to Kirkley Hall 
Wednesday 20th June  Year 5 and 6 children depart for Kingswood 
    Year 4 trip to synagogue 
Friday 22nd June  Year 5 and 6 children arrive back from Kingswood 
Thursday 28th June Northumberland School Games (Year 3/4 gymnastics, Year 4 golf and Year 

6 mixed hockey have qualified)  
Friday 29th June Year 6 transition day to Ashington Academy 
 Year 4 visit to Lifepath 
Monday 2nd July Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 Sports Day – 1.30pm 
Wednesday 4th July Year 2 visit to Beamish 
Thursday 5th July Year 6 Cycle Experience 
Friday 6th July Nursery Sports Day 
 Year 6 Cycle Experience 
Monday 9th July Key Stage 2 Sports Day – 1.30pm 
Tuesday 10th July Year 3 & Year 6 trip to Centre for Life 
Thursday 12th July Bookshop 
Friday 13th July Nursery Open Afternoon 
Saturday 14th July Pegswood Fair 
Monday 16th July Open Afternoon – 1.30pm 
Tuesday 17th July Nursery & Reception mini-beast day 
Wednesday 18th July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly – 2.00pm 
Thursday 19th July House non-uniform day 
Friday 20th July No Afternoon Nursery 
 School closes for summer holidays (3.15pm) 
Monday 3rd September Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 4th September Teacher Training Day 
Wednesday 5th September School opens for 2018-2019 school year 


